
Jury
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate PLATTER Heinzpeter ITA
Referee CAPELLI Dario ITA
Assistant Referee SVETLIN Leon BIH
Chief of Race LIU Renhui CHN
Start Referee SUN Juwei CHN
Finish Referee WU Bin CHN
Chief of Timing CUI Kai CHN

Technical Data
Course Name Rock
Start Altitude 1775 m
Finish Altitude 1285 m
Vertical Drop  490 m
Homologation Number 13378/11/19
Timing device

Race Information 
Course Setter ZECHNER Willibald AUT
Number of Gates 37
Turning Gates 29
Start Time 10:00
Forerunners A- GUO L CHN

B- SCHEKOTOV D RUS

Penalty:  50.00 F-Value: 1060

IPC/FIS codex: 2275

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NPCs: 1

Rank Bib Name
Sport
Class

NPC
Code Result Diff.

Race
Pts.

Men Super-G Vision Impaired 3

1 10 WANG Xingdong B3 CHN 1:25.48 55.73

Men Super-G Standing 3

1 14 NIU Shaojie LW6/8-2 CHN 1:21.50 3.79

2 18 LIANG Jingyi LW9-2 CHN 1:22.53 +1.03 17.23

3 12 YAN Gong LW2 CHN 1:24.35 +2.85 40.99

4 13 CHEN Xinjun LW6/8-2 CHN 1:24.41 +2.91 41.77

5 17 LI Biao LW6/8-1 CHN 1:25.11 +3.61 50.91

6 15 SUN Yanlong LW6/8-1 CHN 1:26.66 +5.16 71.14

7 16 ZHEN Qixing LW6/8-2 CHN 1:27.44 +5.94 81.32

Men Super-G Sitting 3

1 20 LI Xiang LW10-1 CHN 1:21.21 0.00

2 23 LIANG Zilu LW12-2 CHN 1:22.21 +1.00 13.05

3 21 WANG Hui LW10-2 CHN 1:22.86 +1.65 21.54

4 22 LIU Lijia LW11 CHN 1:23.30 +2.09 27.28

5 24 CHEN Liang LW12-2 CHN 1:28.08 +6.87 89.67

6 25 YAN Hailing LW12-2 CHN 1:28.20 +6.99 91.24

1st Run
Did not finish (1)

11 SUN Hongsheng LW5/7-1 CHN

Did not start (1)

19 GONG Zhaolin LW10-2 CHN
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Race Statistics

Entered members 16

Did not finish 1 1

Not permitted to start

Did not start 1 1

Disqualified

In the ranking 14
Heinzpeter Platter # ITA.2275.854
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
Diff. Time behind ranked 1 FIS International Ski Federation ITn Intermediate position n
NPC National Paralympic Committee
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Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Sport
Class

WPAS
Points Best 5

Race
Pts.

1 20 LI Xiang CHN LW10-1 168.61  168.61 0.00

2 14 NIU Shaojie CHN LW6/8-2

3 23 LIANG Zilu CHN LW12-2

4 18 LIANG Jingyi CHN LW9-2 353.17  280.00* 17.23

5 21 WANG Hui CHN LW10-2 189.98  189.98 21.54

6 22 LIU Lijia CHN LW11

7 12 YAN Gong CHN LW2

8 13 CHEN Xinjun CHN LW6/8-2 203.12  203.12 41.77

9 17 LI Biao CHN LW6/8-1 156.40  156.40 50.91

10 10 WANG Xingdong CHN B3

Best 5 WPAS Points at Start

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Sport
Class

WPAS
Points

DNF1 11 SUN Hongsheng CHN LW5/7-1  125.01

9 17 LI Biao CHN LW6/8-1  156.40

1 20 LI Xiang CHN LW10-1  168.61

5 21 WANG Hui CHN LW10-2  189.98

8 13 CHEN Xinjun CHN LW6/8-2  203.12

TOTALS:

WPAS Points of best 5 at Start (B)  843.12

WPAS Points of best 5 at Finish in Top 10(A)  998.11

Race Points of corresponding competitors (C)  131.45

Calculated penalty (A+B-C):10 =>  170.978

Rounded  170.98

Category Adder    2.00

Calculated Penalty  172.98

Penalty Applied   50.00

Heinzpeter Platter # ITA.2275.854
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
DNFn Did not finish (Run n) DNSn Did not start (Run n) DNQ1 Did not qualify for Run 2
DSQn Disqualified (Run n)
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